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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Optical, philosophical, 
photographic and mathe­
matical instruments... 

Packages 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures 

of— 
Hangings of wall paper, 

including borders. roll 
Printing paper lb. 
Tarred and other build­

ing paper 
Wrapping paper lb. 
Other paper and mfs of 

Total 
Pencils, lead 
Pens, penholders and 

rulers 
Perfumery, non-alcoholic. 
Photographic dry plates.. 
Picture and photographic 

frames 
Pitch and tar, pine.. .gal. 
Plaits, straw, tuscan and 

grass 
Plaster of Paris 
Plates, engraved on wood 

or metal 
Pocketbooks, purses, to­

bacco pouches, e tc . . . 
Polish or composition, 

knife or other 
Pomades lb. 
Post office parcels 
Precious stones, polished, 

etc 
Rags, cotton, linen, jute, 

etc cwt, 
Regalia and b a d g e s . . . . . 
Resin cwt 
Ribbons 
Sand, glass, emery and 

flint paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy. 

gal 
Ships, vessels and repairs 

on 
Signs of any material and 

letters for signs Silk and manufactures of Slate 

2,169,646 
6,813,556 

2,380,718 

1,421,713 

2,963 

256,617 

171,737 

180,818 

2,852,585 
7,472,002 

2,542,805 

2,871,239 
13,527,939 

3,032,983 

3,210,993 
17,751,421 

4,970,121 

3,881,477 
19,242,968 

7,589,459 

1,319,614 1,456,275 1,839,392 

3,424 

496,057 

242,154 

224,194 

3,171 

536,604 

238,092 

285,770 

2,250 

564,296 

263,175 

316,539 

4,060,291 

750,003 

272,713 

389,956 


