## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con.			•		
Optical, philosophical,	1				
photographic and mathe-	l		ì	İ	
_ matical instruments	-	_	-	-	_
Packages	-	-		-	-
Paints and colours Paper and manufactures of—	-	-	_	-	-
Hangings of wall paper,	1		[		
including borders.roll	2,169,646	2,852,585	2,871,239	3,210,993	3,881,477
Printing paperlb.	6,813,556	7,472,002	13,527,939	17,751,421	19,242,968
Tarred and other build- ing paper	_		_ ]	_ 1	_
Wrapping paperlb.	2,380,718	2,542,805	3,032,983	4,970,121	7,589,459
Other paper and mfs of.		_,=_,==	-	-,000,2-2	
_ Total	-	-	_	-	-
Pencils, lead	-	-	_	-	-
Pens, penholders and	1		_		_
Perfumery, non-alcoholic	_	_	_		_
Photographic dry plates.	- 1	-	_	_	_
Picture and photographic					
frames		-		-	4 000 00
Pitch and tar, pinegal.	1,421,713	1,319,614	1,456,275	1,839,392	4,060,29
Plaits, straw, tuscan and grass	_ 1	_	_ :	_	_
Plaster of Paris	_	_			_
Plates, engraved on wood					
or metal	- (	_	-		_
Pocketbooks, purses, to-					
bacco pouches, etc	-	_	_	_	_
Polish or composition, knife or other	_	_	_	_	_
Pomadeslb.	2,963	3,424	3,171	2,250	-
Post office parcels		_	-	_	-
Precious stones, polished,			_		_
Rags, cotton, linen, jute,	-	-	_	_	_
etccwt.	256,617	496,057	536,604	564,296	750,003
Regalia and badges	-		_	_	
Resincwt.	171,737	242,154	238,092	263,175	272,713
Ribbons	-	_	_	-	-
Sand, glass, emery and flint paper	_	-	_	_	_
Sauces, catsups and soy.			,		
gal.	180,818	224,194	285,770	316,539	389,950
Ships, vessels and repairs					
On	-	-	_	_	_
Signs of any material and letters for signs	_ [	_	_	_	_
Silk and manufactures of.	-	-	-	-	_
Slate		_			_